	
	№
	5 кл
	6кл
	7кл
	8кл
	9кл
	10кл
	11кл

	Понедель.
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Труд
Ин.яз.
Физ-ра
Русск яз
Русск яз
	Иняз
Географ.
История
ИЗО
Физ-ра
	Русск.яз.
Русскяз
Географ.
Ин яз
Математ.
	История
Матем.
Русскяз
Географ
Иняз
Информат.
	Матем.
Информ
Русск.яз.
Русскяз
История
Ин.яз.
	Информ
История
ОБЖ
Матем.
Географ.
Труд(Ф/З)
	Географ
ОБЖ
Ин яз
Информат.
Русск.яз.
Русскяз.



	Вторник
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Матем.
Русскяз
Природов.
Русскяз
ИЗО
	Родняз
Матем.
Русскяз
Ин.яз
Русск.яз.


	Русск.яз.
Род. яз
История
Русск.яз.
Биология
Матем.
	Общ/зн
Матем.
Ин.яз.
Биология
Родняз
Русскяз
	Род.яз
Русск.яз
Биология
Матем.
Физика
Химия

	Ин.яз
Общ.зн.
Родняз
Русск.яз.
Матем.
ИстДаг

	Исиория
КТНД
Матем
Физика
Русск.яз.
Труд( ф/з)

	Среда
	1
2
3
4
5
6

	Род.яз.
Природов.
Матем)
Русск.яз.
Русскяз(Ф/З)
История
	Матем.
Русск яз
История
Биолог.
Русск.яз.

	Родняз
Матем. 
Русск.яз.
Общ/зн
биология
физ-ра

	Русск.яз.
Химия
КТНД
Физ-ра
Матем.
Родняз

	Матем.
Родняз
Общ/зн
КТНД
Физ-ра
Географ.

	Физ-ра
Физика
Биолог
Математ.
Русскяз
Русск.яз.


	История
Физ-ра
Род.яз.
Родн.яз.
Общ/зн
Матем.


	Четверг
	1
2
3
4
5
6
	Общ зн 
Ин.яз.
Русскяз
Матем .
Русск.яз.
Родн яз
	Иняз
Русск.яз.
Матем.
Русскяз
Род.яз.
Труд
	Физ-ра
Род.яз.
Русск.яз.
Музыка 
Физика
Математ.
	Матем
Русск.яз.
Род.яз.
Русск.яз.
Географ
Физика
	История
Географ
Матем.
Русск.яз.
Иняз
Физ-ра
	Род.яз
Русскяз
Общ/зн
Физ-ра
Химия
Биол (ф/з)
	Труд
Матем.
Биол (ф/з)
Общ.зн.
Русск.яз.
Ин.яз.


	Пятница
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7

	Физ-ра
Род.яз.
Русскяз
Музыка
Математ.
	Труд
Русскяз
Русскяз
Матем.
Физк-ра
Музыка

	Иняз
Род.яз.
Матем.
История
Русск.яз.
Рус.яз.(ф.з)
	Русскяз
Физк-ра
Ин.яз.
Родняз
Химия
Математ.
	Матем.
Русскяз
Русск.яз.
Физ-ра
Родняз
ИстДаг
	Физика
Иняз
Родняз
Матем.
Труд
Русск яз

	Родн яз
Матем.
Биолог.
Русск яз
Физк-ра
Химия(ф/з)
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